

Bigben Interactive Partners with Sony Interactive Entertainment Europe to Bring the New REVOLUTION Pro Controller To PS4[™]

Lesquin (France), October 20, 2016 – Independent designer, manufacturer and distributor of peripherals, Bigben Interactive, is proud to announce its latest launch; the officially licensed Revolution Pro-Controller.

Coming to market as the result of a newly formed licensing partnership with Sony Interactive Entertainment Europe Ltd., the Revolution Pro Controller has been optimised in order to be fully compatible with the best-selling PlayStation[®]4 (PS4[™]) platform.

Developed with the eSport player in mind, Bigben Interactive's team of industrial designers and engineers collaborated with pro-gamers to ensure the final Revolution Pro Controller would meet a range of gameplay needs.

Commenting on the partnership and launch is Alain Falc CEO of Bigben Interactive, who said: "We are incredibly proud of our collaboration with Sony Interactive Entertainment Europe and are very pleased to be able to introduce the Revolution Pro-Controller to PS4 players.

The controller's easy-to-use capabilities give fantastic control, as well as a slick experience. We are confident that the Revolution Pro Controller will enable players to enjoy seamless integration with the games they love. We look forward to talking more about the product and features soon"

Available this holiday season, The Revolution Pro Controller will be sold under the NACON[™] peripherals brand.

About Bigben Interactive (www.bigben.eu)

Bigben Interactive is a major independent designer, manufacturer and distributor of peripherals for any videogame consoles, a publisher of video games as well as a major player in the Mobile Accessories and Audio products. Based in the North of France, Bigben Interactive has a large pan-European distribution network and subsidiaries in Germany, Benelux, Spain, Italy and Hong Kong. Bigben Interactive is listed on the Eurolist of Euronext Paris, C market segment.

About Sony Interactive Entertainment

Recognised as a global leader in interactive and digital entertainment, Sony Interactive Entertainment (SIE) is responsible for the PlayStation[®] brand and family of products and services. PlayStation has delivered innovation to the market since the launch of the original PlayStation in Japan in 1994. The PlayStation family of products and services include PlayStation[®]4, PlayStation[®]VR, PlayStation[®]Vita, PlayStation[®]3, PlayStation[®]Store, PlayStation[®]Plus, PlayStation[™]Video, PlayStation[™]Music, PlayStation[™]Now, PlayStation[™]Vue, PlayStation[®]Original and acclaimed PlayStation software titles from SIE Worldwide Studios. Headquartered in San Mateo, California, SIE is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Sony Corporation and has global functions and regional headquarters in California, London and Tokyo.

Legal lines

PlayStation, and the SIE Diamond logo is a registered trademark of Sony Interactive Entertainment Inc. All other trademarks property of their respective owners.